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Virtual Symposium

14th Annual Martin Family Alzheimer’s Disease Caregiver Symposium
Diversity and Disparity in Alzheimer’s Disease: Understanding the Past, Seeking Hope for the Future

Friday, September 25, 2020 10:00 am to 2:00 pm

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and IADRC Update

Sponsor Recognition and Introduction

CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutions

Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD

Commemorative Keynote Lecture Series Introduction

Community Advisory Board (CAB) Recognition

1st Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD
Commemorative Keynote Lecture:

Health Equity in Aging: Shifts and Intensification
in the Time of COVID-19. (Psychiatry Grand Rounds)

Commemoration of Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD,
1st Wesley P. Martin Professor of AD Education
Outreach and Recruitment Core Founder

Martin Family AD Caregiver Symposium Founder

Lunch

1st Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD
Commemorative Keynote Lecture:

Diversity: An Important Frontier for Alzheimer’s
and All Dementia Research

Identifying Facilitators to Increase Diversity in AD
Outreach and Research Participation

Closing Remarks and Evaluation

Andrew J. Saykin, PsyD,
Director of the IADRC

Sophia Wang, MD,
Core Leader of the IADRC OREC

Kate Kunk, RN, BA, CRS-A/D, CDP
Caregiver Options Counselor for
CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutions

Sophia Wang, MD,
Core Leader of the IADRC OREC

Ralph H. Richards, B.S. R.T. (R), (ARRT), MR (Retired)
Rev. Chris Campbell, LPN
IADRC CAB Co-Chairs

Crystal M. Glover, PhD,
Assistant Professor, Rush Medical College
Leader - Outreach, Recruitment and Engagement Core;
Rush Alzheimer’'s Disease Center

Austrom Family; Thomas McAllister, MD, Chair of the
Department of Psychiatry, Andrew J. Saykin, PsyD,
Director of the IADRC, other IADRC Faculty and Staff,
and the IADRC CAB

On Your Own

Carl Hill, PhD, MPH,
VP Scientific Engagement for
the Alzheimer’s Association

Panel
Speakers, Faculty, Community

Sophia Wang, MD,
Core Leader of the IADRC OREC



