Title Sponsor:





Presents

Registration

<u>Now</u>

<u>Open</u>

14th Annual Martin Family Alzheimer's Disease Caregiver Symposium

Diversity and Disparity in Alzheimer's Disease:

Understanding the Past, Seeking Hope for the Future

September 25, 2020 10:00 am to 2:00 pm

1st Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD Commemorative Keynote Lectures



"Health Equity in Aging: Shifts and Intensification in the Time of COVID-19." Crystal Glover, PhD Assistant Professor, Rush Medical College



"Diversity: An Important Frontier for Alzheimer's and All Dementia Research" Carl Hill, PhD, MPH Vice President, Scientific Engagement Alzheimer's Association

Register now: <u>https://is.gd/MartinFamily2020</u> Other contact: <u>iadcevt@iu.edu</u> or 317-963-5500



14th Annual Martin Family Alzheimer's Disease Caregiver Symposium

Diversity and Disparity in Alzheimer's Disease: Understanding the Past, Seeking Hope for the Future

Virtual Symposium		day, September 25, 20	10:0	00 am to 2:00 pm
10:00 am	Welcome and IADRC Update		ndrew J. Saykin, PsyD, Director of the IADRC	
10:20 am	Sponsor Recognition and Introduction		ophia Wang, MD, Core Leader of the IADRC OREC	С
	CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutions	(ate Kunk, RN, BA, CRS-A/D, CI Caregiver Options Counselor for CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutio	
	Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, PhD Commemorative Keynote Lecture Series		ophia Wang, MD, Core Leader of the IADRC OREC	C
10:40 am	Community Advisory Board (CAB) Recog	Re	Ralph H. Richards, B.S. R.T. (R), (ARRT), MR (Retired) Rev. Chris Campbell, LPN IADRC CAB Co-Chairs	
11:00 am	1 st Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, Ph Commemorative Keynote Lecture: Health Equity in Aging: Shifts and Inter in the Time of COVID-19. (Psychiatry Gr	nsification L	ystal M. Glover, PhD, Assistant Professor, Rush Medic ₋eader - Outreach, Recruitment : Rush Alzheimer's Disease Cente	and Engagement Core;
12:00 pm	Commemoration of Mary Guerriero Austro 1 st Wesley P. Martin Professor of AD Edu Outreach and Recruitment Core Founder Martin Family AD Caregiver Symposium I	cation De Di	ustrom Family; Thomas McAlli epartment of Psychiatry, Andre rector of the IADRC, other IAD Ind the IADRC CAB	ew J. Saykin, PsyD,
12:15 pm	Lunch	Or	n Your Own	
1:00 pm	1 st Annual Mary Guerriero Austrom, Ph Commemorative Keynote Lecture: Diversity: An Important Frontier for Alz and All Dementia Research	١	arl Hill, PhD, MPH, /P Scientific Engagement for he Alzheimer's Association	
1:30 pm	Identifying Facilitators to Increase Diversi Outreach and Research Participation	-	i nel Speakers, Faculty, Community	
2:00 pm	Closing Remarks and Evaluation		ophia Wang, MD, Core Leader of the IADRC ORE	С